
Jodi Barnes jodi.barnes@patrick.k12.va.us
Jody Belcher jody.belcher@patrick.k12.va.us
Annette Bowers annette.bowers@patrick.k12.va.us
Shannon Brockway shannon.brockway@patrick.k12.va.us
Julie Brown julie.brown@patrick.k12.va.us
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Christiana Crace christiana.crace@patrick.k12.va.us
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Melissa Foley melissa.foley@patrick.k12.va.us
Joyce Grooms joyce.grooms@patrick.k12.va.us
Randall Gunter randall.gunter@patrick.k12.va.us
Linda Hopkins linda.hopkins@patrick.k12.va.us
Ellen Hylton ellen.hylton@patrick.k12.va.us
Brandon Jones brandon.jones@patrick.k12.va.us
Tabitha Keith tabitha.keith@patrick.k12.va.us
Imogene King jeannie.king@patrick.k12.va.us
Morgan Lawless morgan.lawless@patrick.k12.va.us
Brenda Lawson brenda.lawson@patrick.k12.va.us
Joni Martin joni.martin@patrick.k12.va.us
Debra Nolen debra.nolen@patrick.k12.va.us
Renea Payne renea.payne@patrick.k12.va.us
Katina Pettit katina.pettit@patrick.k12.va.us
Glenda Pickerel glenda.pickerel@patrick.k12.va.us
Amber Pilson amber.pilson@patrick.k12.va.us
Elizabeth Pruitt elizabeth.pruitt@patrick.k12.va.us
Beth Purdy beth.purdy@patrick.k12.va.us
Jason Roop jason.roop@patrick.k12.va.us
Gregory Rorrer gregory.rorrer@patrick.k12.va.us
Katie Slusher katie.slusher@patrick.k12.va.us
Janet Snyder janet.snyder@patrick.k12.va.us
Victoria Stephens victoria.stephens@patrick.k12.va.us
Amanda Stewart amanda.stewart@patrick.k12.va.us
Kaitlyn Thompson kaitlyn.thompson@patrick.k12.va.us
Gentry Turner gentry.turner@patrick.k12.va.us
Mandy Worley mandy.worley@patrick.k12.va.us
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